Stone Rock Mini Jaw Crusher Machine Single Or Double
Toggle
Basic Information
China
Ascend
ISO9001
PE250x400 PE400x600 PE500x750
1 set

y
(t/h)
Eccentric
shaft
rotary speed
(r/min)
Motor
power
(kw)
Total
weight
(t)
Overall
dimensions
(L*W*H)(mm)
PE-150×250 150×250 125 10-40 1-3 250 5.5 0.8 720×660×850
PE-200×300 200×300 180 15-50 2-6 260 7.5 1.2 910×750×990
PE-200×350 200×350 180 18-70 3-10 260 11 1.5 1000×870×990
PE-250×400 250×400 210 20-60 5-20 300 15 2.8 1300×1090×1270
PE-400×600 400×600 340 40-100 16-60 275 30 7 1730×1730×1630
PE-500×750 500×750 425 50-100 40-110 275 55 12 1980×2080×1870
PE-600×750 600×750 500 150-200 80-240 275 55 15.8 2070×2000×1920
PE-600×900 600×900 500 65-160 50-180 250 55 17 2190×2206×2300
PE-750×1060 750×1060 630 80-140 110-
320
250 90-
110
29 2660×2430×2800
PE-800×1060 800×1060 640 160-220 130-
330
250 110 29.8 2710×2430×2800
PE-830×1060 830×1060 650 160-220 150-
336
250 110 30.7 2740×2430×2800
PE-870×1060 870×1060 660 200-260 190-
336
250 110 31.5 2810×2430×2800
PE-900×1060 900×1060 685 230-290 230-
390
250 110 33 2870×2420×2940
PE-900×1200 900×1200 750 95-165 220-
450